Reporting date: October/2024

Quarterly Comparison Table of the Greater Caribbean Services Capacity for subregion for type of vessels

Pacifico
Type of
vessels
Number of
vessels
Ro-Ro 10

Fully Cellular 130
Multi Purpose 1
Reefer 0
Open Hatch 0
Vehicles Carrier0
Container Ship 0
Total Pacifico 141

Agosto

Total TEU

2,682
824,461
1,200

0

0

0

0
828,343

Total reefer
plugs

413
113,523
220

0

0

0

0

114,156

Number of
vessels

10

196
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207

Septiembre

Total TEU

2,682
1,509,474
1,200

0

0

0

0
1,513,356

Total reefer
plugs

413
173,238
220

0

0

0

0

173,871

Number of
vessels

Octubre

Total TEU

0
300,716
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300,716

Total reefer
plugs

0

21,544
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21,544
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